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0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
0202
0203
0204
020%
Q206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0301
0601
04602
0603
0701
Q702
0801
0802
Q803
oR04
0901
0202
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1208
1206
1301
1401
1501
1302
1503
14601
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MACOUFIM COUNTY .
GEMERAL ELECTION

'NDUENBER gy

2 Rallots Cast = TGTAL

3 FPercent of Regzgtered Uoters
4 Eallots Cast — ELANK ~.¥ﬁ

a Percent of Reglstared Unters.ﬁi

STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTOMN 3
STAUNTON 4
STAUNTON 5
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHDKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOIMT
MILWOOD 1
NMILWOOD 2
MILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEM
VIRDEM
VIRDEM
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GTLLESETE
BRUSHY  MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUMNKER HILL
BUNMKER HILL.
BUMKER HILL
HILYARD

(e A 0 I

N

plipENE

ooon LIRS

Lo S R O

RESE

- .

a

CAST

JLLIMOIS

1994

1 PR e
G514 253 49.22
686 317 446.21
212 515 56.47
7465 380 49.67
5046 297 S0.79
e s ] w1900 . A%..87
427 22 83.63
382 199 52.09
353 iss 43.91
499 22 45.49
3946 se2Y,. 55,81
= 190 . B89..46.84
. 760 419 55.13

- 735 340 4é6.2

189 93 49.2

a58 316 S56.63
188 121 64.36
s T S b I 17 O
196 126 64.29
ils B2 70.6%7
R [l 73 58.87
518 279 H535.86
1,08 534 50.52
« D28 -« 249..497.18
1.041 395 3JI7.74
&06 J27 B35S
6562 292 44 .11
455 202 44.40
207 338 47.81

w DEO . B76..89.2
510 189 3I7.046
298 148 49.4646
230 157 659 .57
845 396 4A4.86
561 308 H4.90
« 944 . 307..%546.43
1,107 701 A&3.32
£F4 391 546.34
201 533 SHP.lé
264 121 45.83
1,001 404 40.34&
« Bi3 . 3PP LAbE2
312 ig? 60.58

593 375 &3.2
742 nEQ GFLT
390 223 §H7.18
P20 459 49.89
« BEB . 22B..43.18

Fage

R

0.00
0.58
0.00
0.32
0.40
R o 1
0.00
Ou2éb
0.00
0.00
0.00
wiww O O3
Q.26
Q. b4
1.06
0.18
Q.00
«na0.26
Q.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00
0.0%
e =0e38
0.19
0.bé
0.76
Q.00
0.2
PR o o]
0.2
0.00
.00
O.24
0.18
vl m s
Oua?
.00
0.00
0.00
0.20
wanQa12
0.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
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) STATEMENT OF YDTES ©CAST Fage 2
12:26:49 9-Nov-1994

1 e TS 3 . B 5

) 1701 FOLK 318 216 67.92 0  0.00
1801 BIRD 206 144 &49.90 0 0.00
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 455 288 &63.30 0 0.00

) 1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 150 85 5&6.67 0 0.00
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 317 ° 200 &3.09 3 .52
2002 NORTH' FALMYRA 2 R, SHRBNEC') - S G i RN T S

) 2101 BRIGHTON 1 691 335 48.48 3  0.43
2102 BRIGHTON 2 421 179 42.52 5 Y2
2103 BRIGHTON 3 1,279 534 41.75 1 0.08

) 2201 SHIFMAN 1 592 320 54.05 3 0.51
2202 SHIFMAN 2 158 93 58.86 0  0.00
2203 SHIFMAN 3 . 178 1 99..57.98 . 0...0.00

> 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 261 149 57.09 1 0.38
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 269 134 49.81 0 0.00
2401 WESTERN MOUND 189 127 67.20 1 0.33

" 2501 BARR 1 119 64 53.78 0 0.00
2502 BARR 2 142 76 53.52 0  0.00
2601 SCOTTVILLE « PZT o 179006608 o 0eun0.00

> 8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT 0 0O 0.00 0  0.00
TOTAL. 33,046 16,982 51.39 i 0.2

. WHITE 52,922 16,909 51.36 74  0.22
GREEN 12,786 6,696 52.37 24  0.19
YELL O 3,518 1,718 48.83 15  0.37
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0101
0102
0103
0104
0108
0201
0202
Q203
0204
0205
0206
0301
0302
Q303
0304
0305
0401
0501

0601
0&02
0603
0701

0702
0801

0802
Q803
0804
0201

0902
1001

1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101

1201

1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1501

1401

1501

1302
1903
1601

1701

1801

I el R T
4 2

6 Ballots Cast — WHITE
7 RBallots Cast — GREEN
8 Rallots Cast — YELLOW

STAUNTON
STAUMTON
STAUNTON
STAUMTON
STAUNTOM
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA &
HONEY FOINMT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
MILWOOD 2
NMILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDERN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESHIE
GILLESFIE
BILLESEIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
EBRUSHY MOURD
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARL.INVILLE
CARLIMNVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUMKER HILL
BUMKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
HILYARD

FOLK

BHIRD

LEREE I I

(R T 2

P

A

PN PP
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MACOUFIN COUNTY 4
GENERAL ELECTION
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. B P AT N ENT OF VYOoTES DAST Fage 4

o 12:26:49 9-Nov-1994

& 7 8

> 1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 288 ¢ s
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 85 z iy
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 200 0 s

. 2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 212 i :
2101 BRIGHTON 1. 112 203 .
2102 BRIGHTOM 27 g R A Y

. 2103 ERIGHTON 3 187 347 y
2201 SHIFMAN 1 320 0 %
2202 SHIFMAN 2 93 X 2

" 2203 SHIFMAN 3 99 - "
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 149 > -
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 v sa . .

" 2401 WESTERN MOUND 127 ; .
2501 RARR 1 &4 & 5
2502 BARR 2 76 3 2

5 2601 SCOTTVILLE 179 ) 2
8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT 0 3 -

. TOTAL 15,374 1,343 . 265
WHITE 15,374 1,270 265
GREEN w121 1,343 232

> YELLOW 1,317 136 265
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TEMEBHMT 0 E 2o T ES CAasT Fage
49  9-Nov-1994
. MACOUFINM COUNMTY, ILLIMOIS
GENMERAL ELECTION
MOVEMBER 8, 1994

FROFOSED AMENDHENT TO SECTION 8 OF ARTICLE I
' (BRILL OF RIGHTS)

9 YES
10 NO
' 11 Overvotes
i Undervotes
Pl R S 12
' 0101 STAUNTOM 1 97 77 0 79
0102 STAUNMTON 2 127 83 0 107
0103 STAUNTON 3 210 1% 0 173
' 0104 STAUNTOM 4 165 102 1 112
0105 STAUNTON S ?7 81 0 79
201 MT. OLIVE 1 2 R R e 79
' 0202 MT. OLIVE 2 g 69 1 77
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 81 47 0 71
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 68 45 0 2
' 0205 MT. OLIVE 5 97 53 0 77
0206 MT. OLIVE & 72 &4 0 8%
' 0301 CAHOKIA 1 S e el AR W
0302 CAHOKIA 2 148 110 i 160
0303 CAHOKIA 3 145 84 0 111
' 0304 CAHOKIA 4 30 26 0 %7
0305 CAHOKIA 5 118 55 2 141
0401 HONEY FOINT 48 40 0 33
: 0501 SHAWS FOINT T 1 ety ol S . S 1,
0601 NILWOOD i 44 42 ) 40
060Z NILWODD 2 36 31 o 15
: 0403 NILWOOD 3 24 16 0 33
0701 GIRARD 1 118 64 0 57
0702 GIRARD 2 251 138 0 145
; 0801 VIKDEM 1 R R R W
0802 VIRDEN 2 175 93 1 126
0803 VIRDEN 3 137 79 0 111
, 0804 VIRDEN 4 1146 70 0 106
0901 DORCHESTER 1 68 80 0 54
0902 DORCHESTER 2 108 75 0 155
. 1001 GILLESFIE 1 PR PR S TuweallB
1002 GILLESFIE 2 78 48 0 &%
1003 GILLESPIE 3 47 29 0 2
1004 GILLESFIE 4 44 44 1 46
1005 GILLESFIE 5 170 94 2 130
1006 GILLESFIE & 115 &7 0 126
| 1101 ERUSHY MOUND RS L e L e
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 321 143 1 234
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 197 90 0 104
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 234 128 ) 171
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 45 C 29 0 a7
1205 CARLIMVILLE 5 160 96 1 147
| 1206 CARLINVILLE & . B9 10%. . - oL 199
1301 SOUTH OTTER a8z 51 0 54
1401 NORTH OTTER 173 103 0 9%
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 152 107 o o1
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 94 72 0 57
1503 EUNKER HILL 3 191 132 1 135
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B0 AR ESEE B MEE 01 E
12:326:49 9-MNMov—-1994

14601
1701
1801
1901
1202
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
24901
2301
2302
2601
88

HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH PaALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
MORTH FALMYRA 1
NORTH FALMYRA 2
EBRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUNMD
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
YELLOW

VMg T ES

& A S F Fage

PonnnnlOunneallaaneail

105 59 o] 64

110 &2 O 44

63 43 0O 38

100 &7 1 120

40 23 O 22

v  POeaxvndPranusnlanaea’?Z0

76 i) o -g2

o e 104 4] o8
81 59 O 3

212 166 I 155

136 86 0 98

« ASces s w7 annnnuOuuaan 23

35 2 0 30

o3 o9 o 42

53 35 O 44

50 40 b E 36

27 26 0 a4z

LR S, 2 snalanuna 30

73 48 1 a5

6,930 4,539 22 5,491

6.906 4,523 22 5,458

2,847 1,825 ? 2,015
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VOTES

cCAsST

MACOUFIM COUMTY .
GENERAL. ELECTION
MOVEPMEBER 8.

ILLINOIS

1994

FROFOSED AMENDMENT TO SECTION 10 OF ARTICLE IV

(THE LEGISLATURE)
13 Y
14 MO

1.5 Overvotes
1é Undervotes

0101 STAUMTON
QLOZ STAUNMTON
0103 STAUMTON
0104 STAUNMTON
0103 STAUNMTON
0201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA 1
0302 CAHOKIA 2
0303 CAHOKIA 3
0304 CAHOKIA 4
0305 CAHOKIA S
0401 HONMEY FOINT
0501 SHAWS FOINT
0601 NILWOOD 1
04602 HMILWOOD 2
0603 MILWOOD 3
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEM
0802 VIRDEM
0803 VIRDEM
0804 VIRDEN
0901 DORCHESTER 1

(430 B I B

ot M-

E RO

8

0902 DORCHESTER 2

1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
100% GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 BRUSHY MOUMD
1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINMVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
204 CARLINMVILLE
205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER
1401 MORTH OTTER
1501 BUNMKER HILL
13502 RBUMKER HILL
1503 BUNKER HILL

5 A T O o

5304 R R I I

(SRR

103euwsslduunnnlBuennanld

100 &1 0o o2
124 &7 o 126
202 103 O 210
163 75 4] 142
24 29 ] 104
o |- SRR < 1S O ¢ P - 5
8é az o ?1
&3 37 O 99
29 35 o &0
o8 33 o 24
81 44 (o] @b
30a wnww 2P nnnnn ODuunas 25
147 83 i 188
134 468 © 138
32 2 O 41
106 47 0 163
54 31 0o 36
PBevne w7 annnns Ouuwuan &1
48 26 O ag
3? 24 o 19
25 11 ¢) 3
111 a4 1 113
236 122 0 176
-~ TR evuswsaDaninne ?8
179 69 o 147
13 49 0 140
il1 4é 1 124
77 S&6 0o &9
110 87 0 171
TP aannn Sluwuwan laaaal2b
73 41 O 75
45 P 0 &
44 41 o a0
162 76 0 158
111 a9 O 148
16lacuun balo S Cuuunn 2?6
320 114 O 67
igs 70 O 135
226 104 O 203
40 27 ] 94
148 84 1 171
157 s wwaaZ8uswwneOuanalds
&7 44 1 75
i81 73 0 119
130 101 o) 119
@7 59 O &7
120 101 O 1468

Fage
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; 8T A TEMENT: OF VYOTES CAST Fage a8
12:226:49 . 2—-Nov—-1994

: e AL o e 16

. 1601 HILYARD 90 &0 0 78
1701 FOLK : 97 52 0 &7
1801 BIRD:uATi IE A e 38 0 44

. 1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 %8 47 0 143
1902 SOUTH FPALMYRA 2 28 24 0 33
2001 MNORTH FALMYRA 1 e T s e Ourvan7B

_ 2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2 73 46 0 3

4 2101 ERIGHTON 1 124 89 0 122
2102 BRIGHTON 2 85 52 0 42

. 2103 BRIGHTON 3 219 129 1 185

4 2201 SHIFMAN 1 133 70 0 117
2202 SHIFMAN 2 BICIEE™ SO | - NS . A

. 2203 SHIFMAN 3 37 25 ) 37

» 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 64 38 0 47
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 53 29 0 52

_ 2401 WESTERN FMOUND a8 36 0 43

o 2501 BARR 1 27 18 0 19
2502 BARR 2 O e L

_ 24601 SCOTTVILLE 76 39 0 64

b 8988 FEDERAL FRECINCT : 5 . -

. TOTAL 6.808 3,580 8 6,586
WHITE 6,783 3,569 8 6,549
GREEN 2.838 1,448 3 2,407

. YELLOW - PR e BB wnom i o n B
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p
; STATEMENT OF VM O.TE S CAST Fage P
12:26:49 9-Nov-1994
MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
d MOVEMBER 8, 1994
> STRAIGHT FARTY TICKET
17 REF - REFUBLICAN FARTY
18 DEM — DEMOCRATIC PARTY
> 19 LIE — LIBERTARIAM FARTY
20 SELIT BALLOT
G S 5 e 19cman. o
> 0101 STAUNTOM 1 39 S0 0 164
0102 STAUNTON 2 3% 68 0 <14
0103 STAUNTON 3 34 87 i 393
s 0104 STAUNTON 4 v g 65 o) 278
0105 STAUNTON 5 22 3 o) 200
OR01L MT. OLIVE i v DB By " PN f
> 0202 MT. OLIVE 2 23 51 0 133
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 23 53 0 23
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 10 39 1 105
- 0205 MT. OLIVE 5 21 99 0 147
02046 MT. OLIVE & i8 61 0 142
0301 CAHOKIA 1 LSS I W A s USRI
s 0302 CAHOKIA 2 17 81 0 321
0303 CAHOKIA 3 zZ8 2 0 &30
0304 CAHDKIA 4 7 13 0 73
" 0305 CAHOKIA 5 2 84 0 220
0401 HONEY FOINT 13 7 0 101
0501 SHAWS FOINT L Bk : - SRRUPET O oo = TS
” 0401 NILWOOD 1 1& 17 0 3
04602 MILWOOD 2 13 10 0 5
0603 NILWOOD 3 7 1 0 65
> 0701 GIRARD 1 31 60 0 188
0702 GIRARD 2 78 86 0 370
0801 VIRDEN 1 B e L e 170
- 0802 VIRDEM 2 65 46 0 284
0803 VIRDEN 3 71 40 1 215
0804 VIRDEN 4 53 52 0 187
y 0901 DORCHESTER 1 29 24 0 149
0902 DORCHESTER 2 a1 70 0 227
1001 GILLESFIE 1 S SN . SUSIOEE. NI, - 1
" 1002 GILLESFIE 2 12 49 0 128
1003 GILLESFIE 3 i a7 0 90
1004 GILLESFIE 4 20 14 0 103
. 1005 GILLESFEIE & 25 96 0 275
1006 GILLESFIE & 27 70 i 210
1101 ERUSHY MOUMD Y TR | D S
" 1201 CARLINVILLE 1 127 50 0 524
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 52 30 0 309
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 73 . 84 0 406
; 1204 CARLINVILLE 4 10 23 0 88
1205 CARLINVILLE & 45 a7 0 312
1206 CARLINVILLE & S o e .- SR Ou...288
: 1301 SOUTH OTTER 16 2 0 153
1401 MORTH OTTER 45 39 0 261
1501 BUMKER HILL 1 51 55 0 244
: 1502 BUNMKER HILL 2 34 z o 161
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 53 70 0 334
1601 HILYARD . S 5 P OuisnalB2




: STATEMERNT 0F VOTES CAST Fage 10
12:26:49 9-bMov-19%94
t 7w iBown el Pamam sild
: 1701 FOLK . 34 16 o] 1466
1801 ERIRD : 17 é 0 121
: 1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 29 31 O 228
o 1902 SOUTH PaLMYRA 2 3 i4 1 &3
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 29 25 o - 146
2002 NMORTH FALPMYRA 2 - O L D D N e e T OE
o 2101 BRIGHTOW 1 - 44 &3 1 225
2102 BRIGHTON 2 -~ 31 23 o 125
2103 BRIGHTON 3 . it 73 1 379
o 2201 SHIFPFMAN 1 37 38 o] 245
2202 SHIFMAN 2 i9 12 O H2
2203 SHIFMaAN 3 s Ifaieau y v 0 SR A T U
g 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 2 10 (o] 1it
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 23 15 O P&
2401 WESTERN MOUND i4g i6 O Q7
o 2501 BaRR 1 11 2 0O 51
2502 BARR 2 9 & 0 61
2601 SCOTTVILLE w Ieweww bBe e & PRGN ;% 1
9 8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT L] 0 o] o]
TOTAL 2,104 2,584 10 12,284
? WHITE 2097 2,583 10 12,219
GREEN 219 761 3 5,013
YELLOW 2035 313 2 13195
1]
$
]
5
&
]
g
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S TATEMEMNMT 0O F VOTES CAST Fage
12:26:49 9-Nov—-1994
FMACOUFIN COUNTY. ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEER 8, 1994
GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
REF — JIPM EDGAR AND
21 REF - BOR KUSTRA
DEPM — DAlWN CLARK METSCH AMD
22 DEM - FERNNY SEVERNS
LIE — DAVID L. KELLEY AND
23 LIE — RORERT MOLDENMAUER
24 Overvotes
23 Undervoties
T LG - E R o e s e o Tt
0101 STAUNTONM 1 139 108 3 (v}
OLOZ STAUNTON 2 is65 134 ? 1
0103 STAUNTON 3 281 205 13 1
0104 STAUNTON 4 201 157 & 2 1
0105 STAUNTON 5 133 103 16 2
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 e 180 s T e D eeanenra Baara e
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 104 109 ? 2
OZ03 MT. OLIVE 3 87 7 a8 e}
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 74 70 ) 1
0205 MT. OLIVE & 25 122 aq 2
0206 MT. OLIVE & 78 113 9 o
> 0301 CAHOKIA 1 SR L e - A M o s T
0302 CAHDKIA 2 189 191 12 7 o
0303 CAHOKIA 3 140 162 8 1
> 0304 CAHOKIA 4 53 36 o} 0
0305 CAHOKIA 5 125 174 5 5 1
0401 HONEY FOINT 83 32 2 0
> 0501 SHAWS FOINT B e i R Sl e i i o S
04601 MNILWOOD i 78 35 5 0
0602 NILWOOD 2 57 23 2 O
. 04603 NILWOOD 3 45 20 i 3
0701 GIRARD 1 151 119 4 @
0702 GIRARD 2 314 204 2 4a 1
S 0801 VIRDEN 1 1882 vy i 7 5 RS = I Ts vom e
0802 VIRDEN 2 248 122 12 é
0803 VIRDEN 3 239 74 2 )
s 0804 VIRDEW 4 148 103 = i 1
0901 DORCHESTER 1 133 5 7 i
0902 DORCHESTER 2 159 149 14 3 1
' 1001 GILLESFIE 1 120w i B e s e e e s S 1
1002 GILLESFIE 2 81 102 S o)
1003 GILLESFIE 3 &é 78 2 0
X 1004 GILLESFIE 4 78 49 aq i
1005 GILLESFIE 5 170 209 10 1
1006 GILLESFIE & 142 146 7 o) 1
’ 1101 BRUSHY MOUND 0.0 0 N~ B i e ;e
1201 CARLINVILLE i 494 189 3 2 1
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 64 116 4 o}
: 1203 CARLINVILLE 3 344 145 8 3 1
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 70 a9 0O 0
1505 CARLIMVILLE 5 245 136 8 1 1
3 1206 CARLIMVILLE & A L | S P I " T A i
1301 SOUTH OTTER 119 54 4 i
9

1401

NORTH OTTER

117




STATEMENT dF NOTEs CAST Fage 12
) 12126149 $-Nov-1994
A P i R e e e T 25
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 206 24 13 0 7
g 1502 EBUMKER HILL 2 141 65 8 2 7
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 275 158 16 0 10
1601 HILYARD - - 126 83 9 2 g
g 1701 POLKiwriris o 160 49 2 2 3
1801 BIRD -/« R g b Rt SR S LIS
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 192 80 3 0 13
J 1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 s1 28 5 0 1
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 137 54 4 0 5
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 125 72 4 1 10
J 2101 BRIGHTON 1 196 116 14 0 9
2102 ERIGHTON 2 e ARD L L Bt B e S e B
2103 BRIGHTON 3 333 178 15 0 g
b 2201 SHIFMAN 1 194 106 o 1 a
2202 SHIFMAN 2 61 27 3 1 1
2203 SHIFMAN 3 &2 27 6 0 4
d 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 101 38 3 2 5
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 o L BB ennsneBennnnalnnnneed
2401 WESTERN MOUND 2 32 2 1 5
g 2501 BARR 1 51 10 1 0 2
2502 BARR 2 53 19 1 0 3
2601 SCOTTVILLE 23 46 1 1 8
4 8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT : 5 d : ; y
TOTAL P P57 631050 ae 803 nnnna?Buee 43P
g WHITE 9,912 4,085 402 75 435
GREEN 4,285 2,08% 144 2o 160
YELLOW 938 689 44 9 38




]
STATEMEMT 0F VOTES cCAasT Fage 13
4 12:26:49 9-Nov-1994
MACOUFIN COUNTY. ILLIMOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
b MOVEMEER §. 1994
> ATTORNEY GENERAL
24 REF — JIM RYAN
2 DEM —~ ALEERT F. HOFELD
28 LIE — MATALIE LODER CLARK
b =9 Overvotes
30 Undervotes
B e - DS R 30
» 0101 STAUNTON 1 119 12 6 0 7
0102 STAUNTOM 2 134 164 8 o 11
0103 STAUMTOMN 3 250 231 14 O &
» 0104 STAUNTON 4 1764 181 8 o 13
0105 STAUNTON 5 125 115 =] 1 7
2 0201 PMT. OLIVE 1 o B T O Faicararicn 8
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 101 120 5 o 3
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 89 3 9 0 8
® 0204 MT. OLIVE 4 54 ?1 2 1 s
> 0205 MT. OLIVE 5 83 136 4 1 3
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 2 118 & 0 5
. 0301 CAHOKIA 1 WL " S . SPPNCN.. - S (o ST 3
0302 CAHOKIA 2 159 238 10 1 18
0303 CAHOKIA 3 i28 193 5 o] 14
> 0304 CAHOKIA 4 as 40 2 0 5
' 0305 CAHOKIA 5 @3 199 7 0 17
0401 HONEY FOINT 70 43 3 0 5
- ORO1 SHAWS FOINT O [ TRy e DI s G
' 04601 NILWOOD 1 63 57 3 1 o
04602 NILWOOD 7 53 29 1 0 O
- 04603 NILWOOD 3 39 i 2 0 4
0701 GIRARD 1 129 137 7 o) &
0702 GIRARD 2 264 251 P 0 10
* 0801 VIRDEN 1 wrr BB A S e B e e Qs we 10
OR02 VIRDEMW 2 193 179 12 o) 1t
0803 VIRDEN 3 702 112 2 1 1.0
» 0804 VIRDEN 4 135 142 2 1 12
0901 DORCHESTER 1 115 7 7 o] 8
0902 DORCHESTER 2 142 165 10 Z 19
» 1001 GILLESFIE 1 FOME b o G P U B SRR O -
: 1002 GILLESFIE 2 70 108 5 0 é
1003 GILLESFIE 3 52 ag 1 2 5
= 1004 GILLESFIE 4 71 54 4 1 7
% 1005 GILLESFIE % 132 244 7 o 13
1006 GILLESFIE & 110 ige 5 3 10
= 1101 ERUSHY MOUND we SR e S D g e s e wean
- 1201 CARLINVILLE 1 442 ap i3 2 18
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 22 140 5 1 25
e 1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 31t 194 11 1 14
« 1204 CARLINVILLE 4 53 54 3 | g
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 203 175 12 0 14
" 1206 CARLIMVILLE & o e s B e O, R e UGN |~
L 1301 SOUTH OTTER 107 69 4 0 =
1401 NORTH OTTER 205 153 g 1 =]
- 1501 BUMKER HILL 1 184 145 10 i 10
= 1502 BUNKER HILL 2 24 85 4 z 8
1503 BUNKER HILLL 3 242 187 14 = 17



L&)

L &

—
-

ST
1

1601
1701
1801
1201
1202
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
8888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN

T EMEMNT 0

A
2:26:249 9-hMov-1994

HILYARD

FOL.K

BIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NMORTH PALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
BRIGHTOM 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTONM 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFPMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOURND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECIMCT

PR

YELLOW

F

5 Fage
28 i eVl v 28¢ v as 2P auna 30
110 106 3 0 2
141 70 2 0 3
76 45 1 ] 2
158 109 2 1 i8
37 38 7 0 3
SR [ - TNER 7hecnnnnaBannnns o J -
118 81 =) o) 8
171 146 8 ) 10
110 62 1 0 )
289 223 8 2 iz
179 12 & i 10
v A L e [ Quuuans 1
51 44 1 0 3
o2 44 & z 2
72 99 2 0 &
78 36 B 1 7
49 15 Q 0 O
« G2ccawnZevrnnrlincnnsOencaxa &
@7 48 3 0 11
8,547 7.461 350 38 586
8.508 7,433 348 38 agz
3,706 2,621 p 14 s
N = I R - .« WO - R <. - S 96




A
26

TEMBE®RT 0 F VO TEGS
a

? @-Mov-1994

CAST

MACOUFINM COUNTY, ILLIMOIS

GEMERAL ELECTION

NMOVEMEER 8,

SECRETARY OF STATE

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
Q201
0202
Q203
0204
0205
206
0301
Q302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0&02
04603
0701
Q702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
12204
1208
1206
1301
1401
1501
1902
1503

ot REF -~ GEORGE H. RYAN
g DEM — FAT QUINN

35 LIE — JOSEFH SCHREIMER
34 Overvotes

T LUndervotes

STAUNTON
STAUNMTOM
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
FMT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CaHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA =
HONEY FOLINT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWOOD
MILWOOD
MNILWOOD
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEHM
VEIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDERH
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESPFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESETE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CAaRLIMNVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUNMKER HILL
BUMKER HILL
BUNMKER HILL

B

U DLUME

n o)

SRR

PP e

O B Ld P

O DR e

ERSE

1994

Fage 15
S PO . SRS <. S, « < e 35
130 114 2 Q 7
140 159 & 0 2
254 232 iz 0 17
192 164 1 i n e b
133 s B o Q 7
o7, PN | - L. A it g L el
102 117 S o] 7
91 103 2 0 7
&0 g2 7 1 =
90 130 4q O 3
88 128 2 QO 5
5w e o a e w C e we wd
148 250 & 2 13
121 201 5 O i3
48 39 1 1 4
101 199 <} 1 11
74 az i ¢ 2
L A 731 It SRR ik ik &
76 a4 1 ) 3
685 25 2 4] 0
43 22 i O 7
159 ii4 5 4] 3
314 206 4 0 10
3 i e g Bh: caag LR RASIAREE, § B et 7
260 iz 9 O @
233 80 2 1 1
1467 114 2 O >
iz24 &8 3 O 7
151 148 4 2 13
A 7% 5 SOROMONE, 7. - R s E (i e, g
&5 116 aq 0 4
48 @3 2 4] 5
bbb &1 2 1 7
154 22 & 0 10
109 187 & 0 &
T L L (B I < e Bl mas 7
449 234 3 1 i4g
2346 130 7 O 18
307 206 2 (4] 12
5% i L 0 1 &
214 169 a8 O 13
2y i (O, £ RS 2 PR 15
1£9 84 1 O @
22 134 S O 7
127 136 5 O 12
155 79 5, 4] &
267 168 8 1 15




&

. GETHTEMEMNT: OF VOTEES CtAsT Fage 16

4 12:26:49 9-Nov-1994

. o © NN, . S - TR . W .

S 14601 HILYARD 113 101 3 1 10

7 1701 POLK 138 71 0 0 7
1801 BIRD _ 108 33 2 0 1
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 186 86 2 0. 14

s 1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 47 31 5 0 2
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 RO 2 R R - RN sy

4 2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 124 75 2 0 11
2101 BRIGHTON 1 173 145 4 0 13
2102 BRIGHTON 2 111 62 3 0 3

i 2103 ERIGHTON 3 297 214 9 0 14

v 2201 SHIFMAN 1 182 1724 4 o) 10
2202 SHIFMAN 2 TR - Y s By e 2

~ 2203 SHIPMAN 3 52 43 1 0 3

& 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 101 41 4 1 2
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 79 44 3 0 &

) 2401 WESTERN MOUND 79 39 3 0 P

& 2501 EARR 1 51 13 0 0 0
2502 BARR 2 i AR R e B s L — 4q

= 2601 SCOTTVILLE 116 55 0 0 8
86888 FEDERAL FRECIMCT . s . g )

" TOTAL 9. 011 7,046 oy 19 508
WHITE 9.168 6,994 227 19 501
GREEN 3.928 2,473 a6 6 203

. YELLOW CEAR R0 -, R ¥empsn 49

&

=

s

o

-

3

]

B




COMFTROLLER

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
Qz202
0203
0204
0205
QZ0é
0301
Q302
0303
0304
Q305
0401
a0l
0&01
0402
0603
0701
0702
0801
0BOZ
0803
0804
0?01
0P02
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502

1503

36 REF — LOLETA A.

vioTES

MACOUFIN COUNMTY ,

CasT Fage 17

GENERAL ELECTION

MOVEMEER 8,

DIDRICKSOMN

37 DEM - EARLEAN COLLINS
38 LIE - MICHAEL J. GINSBERG

32 Overvotes
40 Undervotes

STAUNTON 1
STAUNMTON 2
STAUNTON 3
STAUNMTON 4
STAUNTON 3
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CaHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA &
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NMILWOOD 1
MILWOOD =2
NMILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1

o p e

th Ll R =

BUMNERS

DORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
S80UTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
EBUNKER HILL

1 S R 2

S DM

(RS

1994

ILLINOIS
SN . SO - Ty~ g = 40
@7 130 5 2 12
104 169 iz 0 32
171 264 30 2 48
156 181 3 1 29
949 122 13 1 27
Pl e o BB wwiniadl ww wwmwdowwe e el
82 126 8 O 13
&7 107 @ ) 14
42 0 7 o] 16
&6 143 8 o] 10
70 131 & ¢] 14
s R b AR PR 2 DRSS, o SRR
102 268 iz 1 36
110 202 7 (o] 21
36 47 1 O 9
70 2035 & ) 8 34
63 44 2 O 12
5 7 SRR, ., 3. RO . (SR, ., U, : ] -,
&0 52 =] o] &
52 25 s o] 2
27 26 4 (0] 16
119 137 P i g 0 12
249 240 18 ] 2
2 05 [ SNl O Bl s et | S 23
201 149 21 2 22
193 103 b O 2
131 131 & 0 2
83 83 11 o] 2
109 183 b I & 1 34
B O, Ly .- SN . R [ i2
S5F 129 7 O 14
36 @7 £ Q 13
" &0 S Q i5
i [ 239 iz 0O 34
89 184 10 Q 25
LG s sinn F Ewm wiw T wwwnwn ey i 19
382 243 i3 1 &
185 145 8 O b
22 245 15 O [2%4)
39 &2 & o] 14
157 194 16 O 37
i = Tt R v PO PO, [ JURPN ;| PRIV, 33
8% 74 < O 2
210 132 10 [¢) 23
160 144 12 O i4
b 5l i | 88 & O 14
193 208 oo le) b




8 1T A T E ME NI 0O F VOTES CAasST Fage i8
12:26:49 9-Mov—-1994
SOuannadZensnedBuniesdPeuuaadl
1601 HILYARD 22 118 ) 0 15
1701 POLK 109 87 S 0 15
1801 EBIRD 80 48 7 o ?
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 141 24 & 0 a7
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 I 39 5 ¢) 13
2001 MORTH PFALMYRA 1 w 1183 e anbBrrnn v nwnnulunnnnld
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 103 81 ? i ; i8
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 133 154 23 i 22
2102 BRIGHTON 2 20 469 a8 0 2
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 22 243 26 t 35
2201 SHIFMAN 1 131 143 13 0 33
2202 SHIFMAN 2 - A0euca. 48 uanun I PP o J PO
2203 SHIFMAN 3 47 41 2 0 ?
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 83 49 é 0 1k
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 59 &2 & 0 7
2401 WESTERN MOUND 74 39 4 0 10
2501 BARR 1 45 16 1 0 2
2302 BARR 2 “w B3canenlZeccannn p [ i o [pEE 15
2601 SCOTTVILLE 20 63 3 4] 21
8888 FEDERAL FRECIMNCT . “ - . .
f TOTAL 7,168 7.812 587 17 14598
WHITE ‘7.141 7,786 983 L7 1,382
GREEM 3,109 2,775 227 4q 581
YELLOW v 70045 BT A7 wuuun elacaall?




-
.

TEMNEMT
4

TREASURER

0101
010z
0103
0104
010%
0201
0z02
0203
0204
Q203
02046
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0HO1
0601
0602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
Q803
0804
0201
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
iRelela
1006
1101

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
13501

1401

1501

1502
1503

41 REF — JUDY EBAAR TOFINKA
42 PEM — MNANCY DREW SHEEHAMN
43 LIE - KATI L.
44 Overvotes

45 Undervotes

STAUMTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTOM
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA S
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NMILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
VIRDEM
DORCHESTER 1

pLUME
L4 B U AU
(e 4 B O I

i}

BUM R

? 9-Mov—-1994

DORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
EBRUSHY MMOUND
CARLINVILILE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
EBUNKER HILIL
BUMKER HILL
EBUNKER HILL

Ot DL P =

LR R B S

LM

VOTES
MACOUFIN COUNTY,

GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEER 8.

KROEMLEIM

CAST Fage 19
ILLINOIS

1994

41I-I'I42--III43I.III44I'R-I45

a7 141 & Q 12
2?6 188 4 O 2
133 305 13 o ad
140 i 11 5 O 2
87 134 4 1 31
EFcwwnlOlucuas o . licana 18
&3 151 3 1 11
a2 131 2 0O i4
36 100 o O i4gq
52 155 5 O g8
54 151 5 O 11
L2 L SO i 2 6 PRSI o P
99 27T 8 0 39
5 o é 0O 22
33 o1 i o) a
&3 22 4 7 i 28
56 S0 2 0O 13
PRavveuPZnannanBannnnnlonnaald
a3 &1 4 0O 8
a2 27 1 ¢ 2
28 28 P O 135
iiz2 151 4 0 1z
223 278 & o 23
111lceewllBununin Bowiwew Ouvana i8
183 184 7 0O 2
188 115 2 O 22
121 141 S o) P
79 97 3 0] 23
105 194 1t i 2
67 e nnlBBucnuwunBucinna Juvauus 14
38 136 4 o] 11
39 100 2 0 11
47 73 2 ) 15
24 264 4 0 P
78 205 ) O 19
B SR PP o D m ww am m 18
343 £296 8 2 a2
144 B 5 b 7 O 41
214 270 10 2 37
31 Lk 4 0 is
138 226 7 0O 33
141 e o204 nunnn Bowiia alucuan 25
20 79 1 0O 19
183 165 é 1 20
143 a2 7 O 18
113 93 4 O 13
171 249 ] 1 33




T EMENT 0F Vo T E G CaAasT Fage 20

ST aA
12:26:49 9—-HNov—-1994
' 2B el e e T R 44 . ... 45
14601 HILYARD 79 129 3 O 17
1701 FOLK ' 103 @9 - 2 0 12
1801 EIRD NEFR 80 33 3 O 2]
1901 SOUTH FALMYRa 1 128 116 - 3 Q 41
19202 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 27 41 - e T 0. iz
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 IR S LS = Y b e il D e e Dy 15
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 @7 93 A 0 15
2101 BRIGHTON 1 123 180 - 137 O 19
2102 BRIGHTON 2 89 79 3 O s
2103 ERIGHTON 3 225 265 i 1 32
2201 SHIFMAN 1 120 170 & 4] 26
2202 SHIFMAN 2 PR . | = SO « b7 o RGP (RN e <
2203 SHIPMAN 3 37 549 (o] 0 8
* 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 78 57 5 3 &
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 59 &4 4 O 7
2401 WESTERNM MMOUMD &6 49" 4 O 8
4§ 2501 BARR 1 38 29 o] ¢ : b
2902 BARR 2 S s b P o [ R SRR T & g e o
2601 SCOTTVILLE 83 74 1 O 21
3 2888 FEDERAL FRECINMCT - e . ar «
TOTAL &,532 8,884 301 18 1.247
A WHITE &.504 8,856 z299 i8 14232
GREEN 2.842 3,223 113 8 a1i0

YELLOW - Lo PRSI 4= VIR .- PR A S 1 1




TRUSTEES OF THE UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

VOTE

0101
Q102
0103
0104
0105
0201
0202
203

0204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
0603
> 0701
0702

o801

3 Q802
0803
0804
0901
0902
1001
b 1002
1003

i004

b 1005
1006

1101

E 1201
1202

1203

B 1204
1205

1206

b 1301
1401

1501

AT
26:=4

¥k CONTIMUED

FOR 3

EMENT
? 9-bNov—-1994

) REF
47 REF
48 REF
49 DEM
50 DEM

STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
HMT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA &
HONEY PFOIMT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
MILWOOD 2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN

i B G

(RS IO A T

HUMNE

N

PUME -

DORCHESTER 1

-

DORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPTE
GILLESFIE ©
GILLESFIE

Pl O Y

o

EBRUSHY mMOUND

CARLLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILILE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
BUNKER HTILL

O DR

0

I V.80 TE S

MACOUFIM COUNTY .

CasT

ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMEER 8.,

JUDITH REESE
(BRILL) EMGELERECHT
EBRIAN C. SILVERMAN

WILLIAM D.

KEM BOYLE
ROSS HARANO

ON MEXT PAGE ok

1924

Fage prely

Gbuvuned7annandBuivunedPac...00

790w uZlecenndBunnn

b T

b I~ TRRRREAS: (7 > PROVINENS. .-, S

142 nneldleeeull3. ..,

26 2?8
103 @4
175 157
149 141

?6 71

78 63

55 446

44 34

&8 96

74 62
105 79

28 85

28 b

g 48

&1 55
106cuwan 23

&3 o9

a3 49

22 27
118 104
256 =2
113uuawl00
200 175
184 173
130 120

S8 83
109 99

76.iusn &4

a5 37

38 0

a3 a2
127 o9

88 83
372 Ja
172 147
22 1o

45 33
168 132

e 73
121 179
158 144

137 111
193 142
295 221
208 133
138 100
PP eaa 72
136 108
123 101
26 &9
144 124
124 105
O 2
282 212
217 185
a8 a3
227 156
&& 2
10laauan &7
63 40
33 2
36 19
L&z 12
294 125
13T e iwsw 79
211 28
157 73
185 102
26 &5
204 1582
185....142
135 100
106 79
78 48
264 125
203 151
118w uw &2
3852 1835
209 113
292 182
73 44
243 152
222....148
?7 58
201 113

121 135



S TATEMENT OF WVWOTES CAST Fage 22
12:26:49 9-Nov-1994

' ; : T IR R .- ST - N 50
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 104 97 %5 112 72
1503 BUMKER HILL 3 203 177 162 260 167
1601 HILYARD '/ 87 a3 75 132 24
1701 POLK Y THATI 113 98 87 7. 123 67
1801 BIRDSUI LHAT 5 84 78 ‘2 55 64 33
1901 SOUTH FPALMYRA 1 O . g g P G U et p b SRR T
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 35 29 25° 73 - q4 29
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 112 102 86 8% 55
ZOO2 NORTH FALMYRA 2 101 84 65 108 66
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 135 124 117 176 143
2102 BRIGHTON 2 91 86 82 76 53
2103 ERIGHTON 3 i PSSl B S SO0 NP 188
2201 SHIFMAN 1 144 122 102 173 113
2202 SHIFMAN 2 35 38 32 50 35
2203 SHIFMAN 3 41 40 36 46 35
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 73 69 68 &9 42
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 &2 a9 49 73 48
2401 WESTERM MOUND R IR e . L e L T S 33
2501 BARR 1 _ 34 36 30 30 14
2502 BARR 2 27 25 2 30 24
2601 SCOTTVILLE 20 79 b6 86 52
8868 FEDERAL FRECINCT " : ) N .
TOTAL 7.116 6,276 5,451 9,368 6,376
WHITE 74087..6,249..5,429..9,332..6,357
GREEN 3,123 2,734 2,389 3,495 2,223
YELLOW 687 600 543 986 730




I
9

zm

O

¥ CONTINUED
TRUSTEES OF TH
VOTE FOR 3
91
a2
83
524
]
¥k CONMTIMUED

0101 STAUMTON
Q102 STAUNTON
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNMTOM
0103 STAUNTON
0201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
02046 MT. OLIVE
0301 CaHOKIA 1
0302 CAHOKIA 2
0303 CAHOKIA 3
0304 CAHOKIA 4
0305 CAHOKIA 5
0401 HOMEY FOI
0501 SHAWS FOI
0601 NILWOOD 1
0602 MILWOOD 2
0603 NILWOOD 3
Q701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEM
0802 VIRDENM
G803 VIRDEM
0804 VIRDEMN
0901 DORCHESTE
0202 DORCHESTE
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 EBRUSHY MO
1201 CARLINVIL
1202 CARLIMVIL
1203 CARLINVIL
1204 CARLINVIL
1205 CARLINVIL.
1206 CARLINVIL.
1301 SOUTH OTT
1401 MORTH OTT

DU E N

r‘JOL-,'I-‘I—'-F'"ONOOOOPOHOHP\JOHOOOQOHOOH

N T g F VaTES CasT Fage
Vw1994
MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GEMERAL. ELECTION
NMOVEMEBER 8., 1994
FROM PREVIOUS PAGE XX
E UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
DEFM - MARTHA R. O'MALLEY
LIE — ROBIN J. MILLER
LIE - KIRRY R. CUNDIFF
LIEB — JONI GARCIA RURIO
Overvoles
O NEXT PAGE XX
..... BluswuaDBeuiueDdsmves e esson
1 117 12 4 7 1
s 1462 24 i3 2 0
3 293 392 18 33 3
4 177 23 i0 14 2
5 108 16 12 7 1
1 IS o o T e R e )
e 116 14 p i 17 O
35 106 14 Fa z o}
4 79 12 G 10 0]
5 136 13 10 i 1
& 134 1.5 5 & : !
e AT e e O Guunnnn Lo aanwn ¢]
245 23 16 28
185 16 10 7
45 aq O 2
168 22 14 14
NT 37 7 4 o
NE o aeraws R0 i i O o o
S0 7 2 4
27 7 2 2
19 4q 1 2
iz 19 10 i 5
232 2 15 15
i e R s e e e T e A e .
i42 a3 13 iz
88 15 i3 s
107 20 10 &
R4 72 17 12 17
R 2 159 18 17 13
1 PRI [ | = o ey b o Ty, Bt R B3 G g e
2 104 10 2 &
3 84 7 b @
4 54 13 o &
5 220 18 11 14
& 152 . 18 11 14
UMD PRPIPCIIEE | o LWENIERICC: G- TS 1 & SRS, o ey o
LE 1 238 35 17 32
LE 2 131 18 17 17
LE 3 208 34 14 19
LE 4 59 7 3 8
LE D i82 o 1k 17
LE & o L e e 7 I usae h B amin s i
ER &5 15 3 4q &1
ER 141 24 19 5101 & 0



ST
12

1501
1502
1503
1601
1701
1801
1201
1202
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
24601
8888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEM

ATEMENT O
1eb1d49  9—NMov—-1994

BUNKER HILL
BRUNKER HILL
BUNMKER HILL
HILYARD. v
POLKECKHEE 9
BIRD - E i
SOUTH PALMYRA
SOUTH PALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
NMORTH FALMYRA
BERIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMANM 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUMD
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

Ld P =

I

YELLOW

"y

F.‘

vaTES

CAasST Fage 2
R b RS TREE .) URCn - b OO [ RO o £
151 19 8 1k 1

. 89 10 3 10 O

208 35 3 B 23 O
105 b el g ol Z o]

84 10 3 & i
snenaBlicesalOensncnBancnnnlavnneal
@7 -7 & 7 O

33 é o 4q Lo

&7 13 5 ¥ 0

746 15 i1 7 0

158 30 17 15 O
ENESRY. .« WRPITSISRA, by ;FNEROTINL L SR B wwmn 0
229 37 21 21 1

137 20 10 ? 1

44 7 2 2 %

39 7 3 2 3

49 9 8 4 o]
..... i - e - L e - O SRR PO O ¢
40 11 9 é 0

17 10 1 3 O

24 2 2 2 2

b4 L 2 3 0

P a0 i3 058 on s S s E DB s T

7.271 1,050 580 654 36
2,408 435 237 256 13
794 92 59 56 %

4




ST & TEMERNT oF V-8 T ES CAST
12:26:4%9 9-Nov—-1994

FACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEBRER 8, 1994

XX COMTIMUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE XX
TRUSTEES OF THE UMIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

VOTE

FOR 3
at! Undervotes

REFRESENTATIVE IN CONMGRESS
TWENTIETH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

0101
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